This is information on a product in full production.
October 2013 DocID024511 Rev 2 1/31
1
ST8034HN, ST8034HC
24-pin smartcard interfaces
Datasheet - production data
Features
 Complete smartcard interface

a few external components.
Table 1. Device summary
Order code PORADJ
VCC
selection
pins
Chip
select
CLKDIV
inputs
NDS
compliant
Package Shipment
Package
topmark
ST8034HNQR   2 
QFN24
4 x 4 x 0.85 mm,
0.5 mm pitch
Tape and
reel
8034HN
ST8034HCQR    1 
QFN24
4 x 4 x 0.85 mm,
0.5 mm pitch
Tape and
reel
8034HC
Block diagrams ST8034HN, ST8034HC
6/31 DocID024511 Rev 2
2 Block diagrams
Figure 1. Block diagram ST8034HN
1. Optional external resistor divider. If not used, connect the PORADJ pin to VDD(INTF) for a direct VDD(INTF) voltage